Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 4/6/2017 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13

Case Number
1 17-01078-5-DMW

2 17-01185-5-DMW

3 17-00387-5-DMW

4 17-01196-5-DMW

5 17-01159-5-DMW

6 17-01091-5-SWH

7 17-01049-5-SWH

8 17-01044-5-SWH

9 17-01015-5-SWH

10 17-01207-5-DMW

11 17-01178-5-SWH

12 17-01181-5-DMW

13 17-01021-5-SWH

14 17-01155-5-SWH

15 17-01142-5-DMW

16 17-01061-5-SWH

17 17-01201-5-DMW
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Debtor

Andre Maurice Jones

Anthony Andrea Hinton

Adam C Merrick

Christina Peterson Lassiter

Logan Alexander Wachter

Andrea Marie Baker

Silas Kane

Eric Shawaun Tardy Sr.

Shamika Ronae Tardy

Chantay Lavon Sanders

Lonnie Sharrod Lucas Sr.

Jerry Gray Darnell

James Jerald Burns

Christy L. Majors

Adrian Nigel Mosley

JoWanna Nikita Mosley

Lucius Turner
Judy Palmer Turner

Julie Louise Schenck

Dennis Eugene Eason Jr.
Jessica Roberts Eason

Attorney
Ruth M. Allen

Erich M. Fabricius

Michael W. Hopper

David F Mills

Lindsay G. Murphy

Douglas Q. Wickham

Paul Faison Winborne

Sheree Cameron

Patrick Donovan Riley

H. Frank Allen

Eileen M. Bornstein

Danny Bradford

William E. Brewer Jr.

Levette H. Hopkins

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Raleigh, NC 27601

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01078&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01185&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00387&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01196&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01159&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01091&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01049&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01044&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01015&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01207&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01178&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01181&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01021&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01155&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01142&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01061&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01201&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Case Number

17-00547-5-SWH

17-01038-5-SWH

17-01068-5-SWH

17-01062-5-DMW

17-01113-5-DMW

17-01191-5-SWH

17-01138-5-DMW

17-01141-5-SWH

17-01199-5-DMW

17-01084-5-DMW

17-01183-5-DMW

17-01070-5-SWH

17-01083-5-SWH

17-01150-5-SWH

17-01148-5-DMW

17-01166-5-DMW

17-01024-5-DMW

17-01042-5-DMW

17-01197-5-SWH

17-00332-5-DMW

Debtor

Linwood Earl Little

Kimberly Denise Harper

Randy Wayne Brogden

Laura Nicole Brogden

Darnell Lamar Syphrett

Victoria Stephanie Salley

Jerome Watson

Peggie Margaret Butler-Watson

James Walter Donaghy

Angela Weathersbee

Gerald Glenn Coggin

Lisa Moore Coggin

Jeffrey Scott Goldstein

Rhonda Louise Murphy

Anna Selina Blen-Jones

Martisha Warnett Barnes

Willie James Whitley

Jacqueline Lee-Smith

Duane Terrell Sherod

Otha Lynn Murray Jr.

Betty Reid Miller

Omar Rexford O'Brien

Felecia Hope Brown

Attorney
Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Travis Sasser

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00547&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01038&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01068&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01062&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01113&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01191&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01138&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01141&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01199&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01084&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01183&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01070&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01083&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01150&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01148&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01166&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01024&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01042&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01197&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00332&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Case Number

17-01011-5-SWH

17-01055-5-SWH

17-01063-5-SWH

17-01074-5-SWH

17-01077-5-SWH

17-01085-5-DMW

17-01120-5-SWH

17-01157-5-DMW

17-01202-5-DMW

17-01082-5-DMW

16-06272-5-SWH

17-00575-5-SWH

17-01010-5-DMW

17-01179-5-DMW

17-00583-5-DMW

17-01012-5-SWH

Debtor

Jahmal Tremaine Brown

Jacqueline Howard Dickens

Scott Charles Foster

Jerry Nathan Hunt

Karen Patrice Hunt

Robert Perry Amos Jr.

Baron Von Rose

Michael J Finnegan

John K Welch Il

Jennifer Gail Simpson-Welch

Wendy Ann Snyder

Michael Scott Brookins

Wanda Kaye Bradley

Brad Kerry Connolly

Lauren Lynne Connolly

Steven Jay Urdahl

James Richard Sloan

Betty Lou McNeill

Tricia L. Dickens

Attorney

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01011&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01055&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01063&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01074&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01077&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01085&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01120&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01157&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01202&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01082&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06272&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00575&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01010&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01179&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00583&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01012&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

